Valley United Soccer Club
Summer 2024 - Team Formation Sessions 
YOUTH/Senior Women
VU Youth and senior women’s team formation (tryout) sessions will take place on Raymond Field at Acadia University. Players will register before proceeding onto the field. There will be a one-time turf fee of $20 which will be payable at the first session attended. Reminder to pre-register online, if not already done. Following are the sessions: 
12AA Girls/12AA Boys	18AA Girls/18AA Boys
Mon. Apr. 8 → 5:30-6:45 	Mon. Apr. 8 → 8-9 :30
Wed. Apr. 10 → 5:30-7	Tues. Apr. 9 → 8-9 :30
Mon. Apr. 15 → 5 :30-7	Tues. Apr. 16 → 8-9 :30

13AA Girls/13AA Boys	Championship (AA) Women
Tues. Apr. 9 → 5:30-6:45	Mon. Apr. 8 → 8-9 :30
Thurs. Apr. 11 → 5:30-7	Tues. Apr. 9 → 8-9 :30
Tues. Apr. 16 → 5:30-6:45	Tues. Apr. 16 → 8-9 :30

15AA Girls/15AA Boys	Premiership Men (AAA)
Mon. Apr. 8 → 6:45-8	training begins 
Tues. Apr. 9 → 6:45-8	Mon. Apr. 15 (9-10 :30)
Tues. Apr. 16 → 6:45-8

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SKILLS CENTRE
Skills Centre formation sessions will take place at the Credit Union Rec Complex in Kentville. Players will register before proceeding onto the field. There will be a one-time turf fee of $10 which will be payable at the first session attended. Reminder to pre-register online. Following are the sessions:

Monday April 29	Wednesday May 1
5-6 → U9 Boys	5-6 → U9 Boys
6-7 → U10/U11 Boys	6-7 → U10/U11 Boys

Tuesday April 30	Thursday May 2
5-6 → U9/U10 Girls	5-6 → U9/U10 Girls
6-7 → U11 Girls	6-7 → U11 Girls


